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The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester
Electronics and communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2o22is

declared as under:_

Note: SGPA shown means pass and .,R.'means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

Electronic Devices & Circuits

2 Fields & Waves

3 Random Variables And Stochastic processes

4 Measurement & lnstrumentation

5 Digitat Design

6 Electronics-l Lab

7 Digitat Design Lab

8 lnstrumentaion Latr

I Matlab Programming

10 Communication Engineering

ECPC3O

ECPC31

ECPC32

ECPC33

ECPC34

ECLR3O

ECLR31

ECLR32

ECLR33

ECPC35

Sr. RollNo.
No.

Name Father's Name SGPA

1

2

3

4

12015004

12015024

120'15091

12015170

Md Wasim Akram

Yash Sharma

Shubham Maan

Gulla Sai Tanvith

Md Shamim Ahmad

Krishan Lal Sharma

Joginder Singh

Gulla Rama Krishna

7 7778

7.9259

7.6667

8.2593

All efforts have been made to puU
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2022
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